
- -

.... -":: ..... : | BPA NO, 1n l i~ , CONTRIACT IO CODE PAGE OF PA•GEý
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT i D.M-0"7-414 2, ! ?

2. AVIENOW HNlMODIFICA rION NO. 3.FFECTF.'E DATIE 14, REOUISfIOtQP'J'CItASE RED, NO0. ~ PROJECT OTT3p5to

M009Februar-y 17, 2010

6, ISSUED BY cO"E13100 0l ADreNISREOBV lfr,-,So=,() cCoo K3100
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Cornnission1 U.S. Nuclear Regulatory CortnTission
Div. of Contracts, CEMBI Div. Of COn11Lttas
Attn: Manon Butt, 301-492-3629
Mail Stop 'j"IB-01-BIO Mal'j Stop '.PWB-0i-3B]0
Washing",,on, DC 20555 WashingLOT, TT C 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONT'RACTOR (No., istett. ciery, State aM ZIP Codeo) SA_ AAIANDMErJT OF SO.XITADON NO

2IiACI,. INC. I
. I.BDATED (SEE ITEM1n)

993 USt 1-tICI0WAY 22 WIEST STE 200 CONTRACTtORDERNW.99 NRC-10-07-414 NRC-SBCR-001

3jP.:)C:EWAr'E•, IqJ 068072957 _
S 108, UATED ISrEE rEm4 3)

CoOE IUNS05It88511L FACLITY CODE J x ] A- DSE200 1

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

F7. The above numbered solicitation Is nended as set forth in Ilem 14. The hour and date specified tor roceipt or Offers is xteanded. •is not exlended,
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour- and date specified In the solictitation or as amended. by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15. and returning _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amondment on each copy of the
offer subnilted: or (c) By separale letter or telegram which includes a reference to the sohoilallen and amendment numbers, FAiLURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this anendment you desire to change an ofter already submitled. Such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reterenco to the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour
and date specifed,.

IZ ACCOUNTINtGAN,)APPROPRIATIONOATA (IureEnud) B&R: 07P-15-5CI-320 JCN: D1214 EIOC: 252A APPNO: 3lX0200

FFS: RtSBC0308 DULINS: 054885111 OBLIGATE $25,020.18

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

({Xl .A THIS ChANGE OROER IS ISSUED PURSUANHT TO. |Sootity itoloty) 'THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN FtEM 4 ARE MADE .j THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

9. T HE ABoVE NUI~eRE D COT4TRACTKIORDR is )OOJFTED TO RIEFL ECT STf E AD&WESTRATTIE C ANGES5 (B~ ti0 "1 in pay rmsm Mi. .0P=30 de41to OC10 T

SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PI.RSUANI 10 rTHE AUjTHORiry OF FA~R 43.103(bl

IC I HIS1 SUPPLE MENJTAL AGREE W NT ISE 14EPOfED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORI rY OF:

D OT1IE-R tSou*Clf worA*of MA*C2UW end au.fir BjiluIeral Modification

E, IMPORTANT: contractor ino, X- is required to sign this docurneenI and return 1, copies to the issuing office,

14CESCRIRTION Or A(t~rETNorcTO OlsGlorSei (r &JCF section OR ~ k'*Q IcTLtoe -dTTII~a.IL.ISTTI"~#OA~

f ertc~r'~e ,R~C- 10-071-414 SUCI3C--OD for ed' ~tajooftire sijppOrt fOr SK7tS.

'10purpose of~ this mod~ification irS to i~ncrease thv ej cciig ar.d co adid incrernent-al Funding.
ay described 00 cIICfo to owSTg page.

NITO Prrc~c C0flicer: Cotrherirne iltakaoriy, 301-415-1491, Cooie~kny
1 ~ 1

NRC Tau~ik Ordeot Tarsagor: niirl~ara Wi lliarns, 30)1-41 5-7386,tabroWl msnc.O

ExCepT ft MSUoSd heCEIn. all toms arid oondtSSý of Me eyo)oendr tr01Cranc4d In len 9A of 10A, AS hafflolont ClanedSR. I00I0wI0 WICAA dog WOC In kA ISIcv and eff1

1TIA, NAME. AlIT ITTLE OF SIGNER (FTyrma C-o 013IdA. NAW~l AlIto TITLE OF CONTRACTING Or-OrCER (Ty"~ w ar1)

Nt S~~ir~ N-Nl I~l I.lrcsilc~T 'ar:on 1,. ttutXt

158 CONTRACICTR.VFEROR 16p$~jTC, DATE SIGNED0 Ids UNITED STATESDOF AKERICA 116C. (ATr SIGNED)

fS~natwe f ow 14(010 0z0 UIOSto sign) iS Inosnm or Conwong OfItew

1Ni 75.40-0Ot.ITOW8TT
I, REV0OU EDITION NOT USA5LE

STANDAR FORM3 (5R1EV. (5-81
PIIrp~cdt 0y GISA - FAR (48 Cr-R f,1.243

$.I wVIM COMKUY;
IMPUWLTE - A0 FEB 2 6 2010



! ,

NRC-10-07-414
Task Order SBCR-O01
Modification 009
Page 2 of 2

Reference Task Order SBCR-001 under Contract NRC-1 0-07-414.

The purpose of this modification is to (1) increase the task order ceiling, and (2) add incremental
funding, as follows:

1. Increase the ceiling of Task Order SBCR-001 by $5,085.58, from $547,199.60 to
$552,285.18.

An estimated price schedule showing Option Year Two, as well as the total task order ceiling, is
attached.

The period of performance of Task Order OGC-001 is from October 31, 2007 through
September 20, 2010.

2. Add incremental funding in the amount of $25,020.18, thereby increasing the obligated
amount from $527,265.00 to $552,285.18.

The following is a summary of obligations for NRC-10-07-414 SBCR-001 from the date of award
through the date of this action:

Job Codes

Award FY08 Obligation
Mod 1 FY08 Obligation
Mod 2 FY08 Obligation
Mod 3 FY09 Obligation
Mod 4 FY09 Obligation
Mod 5 FY09 Obligation
Mod 6 FY09 Obligation
Mod 7 FY09 Obligation
Mod 8 FY10 Obligation
Mod 9 FY10 Obligation

Total NRC Obligations

JCN: N7233

$70,242.00
$29,000.00
$19,500.00
$35,000.00
$38,554.00
$77,108.00
$38,554.00

$307,958.00

JCN: D1214

$164,062.00
$55,245.00
$25,020.18

$244,327.18

This modification obligates FY 2010 funds in the amount of $25,020.18.

Summary:

FY08 Obligations
FY09 Obligations
FY10 Obligations

Total NRC Obligations

$118,742.00
$353,278.00

$80,265.18

$552,285.18

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.


